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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 41 Femin., 200m Livres 12 anos e mais velhos
14/07/2019 - 11:50 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Absoluto2:09.35 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Oeiras 12/04/2015
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Sen 2:09.35 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Oeiras 12/04/2015
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE JUn. 22:09.91 Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS POR Coimbra 02/04/2017
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 12:09.68 Miriam Filipe, MARCOS POR Loulé 01/07/2017
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv A2:09.63 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Coimbra 11/04/2010
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv B2:10.31 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Loule 27/06/2009
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. A2:12.06 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Famalicao 20/07/2008
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. B2:24.53 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Faro 22/07/2007
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 100m 200m

Juvenis B

1. Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS 05 Natacao de Olhao 2:18.69 540 Q 1:07.17 1:11.52
2. Marianna Thais, BALL 05 Natacao de Lagos 2:27.15 452 Q 1:11.99 1:15.16
3. Catarina Neves, COLAÇO 05 Natacao de Faro 2:27.37 450 Q 1:09.31 1:18.06
4. Zoe, ENGELEN 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:30.14 426 1:13.98 1:16.16
5. Ines Carvalho, FONSECA 05 Lagoa AC 2:35.87 380 1:13.66 1:22.21
6. Beatriz Vale, LOURENCO 05 Portinado 2:41.99 339 1:18.68 1:23.31
7. Filipa Guerreiro, RODRIGUES 05 Natacao de Faro 2:47.22 308 1:19.03 1:28.19
8. Rafaela Afonso, VIEIRA 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:47.76 305 1:20.99 1:26.77

DNF Maria Raquel, PIRES 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho
A Atelta desistiu

Juvenis A

1. Carolina Pereira, VIANA 04 Aquatico Silves 2:20.97 514 Q 1:07.70 1:13.27
2. Ana sebastiao, MENDES 04 Individual do algarve 2:25.84 464 Q 1:09.95 1:15.89
3. Mariana Ponte, MARTINS 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:26.31 460 Q 1:11.36 1:14.95
4. Gabriela, BOROZAN 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:26.49 458 Q 1:10.20 1:16.29
5. Maria Beatriz, FERNANDES 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:27.64 448 Q 1:12.01 1:15.63
6. Jessica Sofia, RIBEIRO 04 Natacao de Faro 2:28.38 441 R 1:09.14 1:19.24
7. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 Natacao de Olhao 2:29.17 434 R 1:13.05 1:16.12
8. Mariana Coelho, SANTOS 04 Lagoa AC 2:29.89 428 1:11.92 1:17.97
9. Catarina Rufino, MADEIRA 04 Natacao de Faro 2:30.81 420 1:11.81 1:19.00

10. Mariana Pereira, MENDES 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:32.90 403 1:13.44 1:19.46
11. Alice Clemente, ALVES 04 Tavira Natacao 2:33.09 401 1:17.06 1:16.03
12. Gloria Regina, GUERREIRO 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 2:33.43 399 1:11.88 1:21.55
13. Beatriz, COJOCARU 04 Portinado 2:39.24 357 1:15.88 1:23.36
14. Carolina Silva, GOMES 04 Aquatico Silves 2:45.63 317 1:18.48 1:27.15

DNF Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado

Juniores

1. Anna, FOMINA 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:14.17 597 Q 1:06.43 1:07.74
2. Ana Leonor, DIAS 02 Natacao de Olhao 2:17.51 554 Q 1:07.78 1:09.73
3. Clara Carvalho, RODRIGUES 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:23.15 491 Q 1:07.71 1:15.44
4. Maria Crista, JESUS 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:26.60 457 Q 1:09.91 1:16.69
5. Beatriz Silva, MARTINS 02 Portinado 2:32.22 408 Q 1:12.77 1:19.45
6. Rebeca Correia, FRANCIS 03 Lagoa AC 2:36.57 375 Q 1:14.59 1:21.98
7. Felicia, BIRCA 03 Natacao de Olhao 2:39.80 353 Q 1:17.23 1:22.57
8. Matilde Pereira, BRITO 02 Natacao de Sao Bras 2:49.99 293 R 1:19.75 1:30.24

Seniores

1. Mariana Sebastião, MENDES 01 Individual do algarve 2:24.37 479 Q 1:09.31 1:15.06
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Juvenis

1. Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS 05 Natacao de Olhao 2:18.69 540 Q 1:07.17 1:11.52
2. Carolina Pereira, VIANA 04 Aquatico Silves 2:20.97 514 Q 1:07.70 1:13.27
3. Ana sebastiao, MENDES 04 Individual do algarve 2:25.84 464 Q 1:09.95 1:15.89
4. Mariana Ponte, MARTINS 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:26.31 460 Q 1:11.36 1:14.95
5. Gabriela, BOROZAN 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:26.49 458 Q 1:10.20 1:16.29
6. Marianna Thais, BALL 05 Natacao de Lagos 2:27.15 452 Q 1:11.99 1:15.16
7. Catarina Neves, COLAÇO 05 Natacao de Faro 2:27.37 450 Q 1:09.31 1:18.06
8. Maria Beatriz, FERNANDES 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:27.64 448 Q 1:12.01 1:15.63
9. Jessica Sofia, RIBEIRO 04 Natacao de Faro 2:28.38 441 R 1:09.14 1:19.24

10. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 Natacao de Olhao 2:29.17 434 R 1:13.05 1:16.12
11. Mariana Coelho, SANTOS 04 Lagoa AC 2:29.89 428 1:11.92 1:17.97
12. Zoe, ENGELEN 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:30.14 426 1:13.98 1:16.16
13. Catarina Rufino, MADEIRA 04 Natacao de Faro 2:30.81 420 1:11.81 1:19.00
14. Mariana Pereira, MENDES 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:32.90 403 1:13.44 1:19.46
15. Alice Clemente, ALVES 04 Tavira Natacao 2:33.09 401 1:17.06 1:16.03
16. Gloria Regina, GUERREIRO 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 2:33.43 399 1:11.88 1:21.55
17. Ines Carvalho, FONSECA 05 Lagoa AC 2:35.87 380 1:13.66 1:22.21
18. Beatriz, COJOCARU 04 Portinado 2:39.24 357 1:15.88 1:23.36
19. Beatriz Vale, LOURENCO 05 Portinado 2:41.99 339 1:18.68 1:23.31
20. Carolina Silva, GOMES 04 Aquatico Silves 2:45.63 317 1:18.48 1:27.15
21. Filipa Guerreiro, RODRIGUES 05 Natacao de Faro 2:47.22 308 1:19.03 1:28.19
22. Rafaela Afonso, VIEIRA 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:47.76 305 1:20.99 1:26.77

DNF Maria Raquel, PIRES 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho
A Atelta desistiu

DNF Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado

Absoluto

1. Anna, FOMINA 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:14.17 597 Q 1:06.43 1:07.74
2. Ana Leonor, DIAS 02 Natacao de Olhao 2:17.51 554 Q 1:07.78 1:09.73
3. Clara Carvalho, RODRIGUES 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:23.15 491 Q 1:07.71 1:15.44
4. Mariana Sebastião, MENDES 01 Individual do algarve 2:24.37 479 Q 1:09.31 1:15.06
5. Maria Crista, JESUS 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:26.60 457 Q 1:09.91 1:16.69
6. Beatriz Silva, MARTINS 02 Portinado 2:32.22 408 Q 1:12.77 1:19.45
7. Rebeca Correia, FRANCIS 03 Lagoa AC 2:36.57 375 Q 1:14.59 1:21.98
8. Felicia, BIRCA 03 Natacao de Olhao 2:39.80 353 Q 1:17.23 1:22.57
9. Matilde Pereira, BRITO 02 Natacao de Sao Bras 2:49.99 293 R 1:19.75 1:30.24

EXH Arantxa, DOMINGUEZ ZANALETTY03 C.N. Huelva 2:27.88 445 1:10.16 1:17.72
EXH Cristina, BOROZAN 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:32.00 410 1:11.54 1:20.46
EXH Ana Teresa, ROMAO 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:32.69 405 1:13.88 1:18.81
EXH Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 2:36.61 375 1:15.15 1:21.46
EXH Laura, DELGADO ASENCIO 02 C.N. Huelva 2:38.41 362 1:13.71 1:24.70
EXH Julia Norte, DRENTJE 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:42.53 335 1:20.60 1:21.93
EXH Beatriz Carlos, VIEIRA 07 Natacao de Faro 2:50.73 289 1:23.39 1:27.34
EXH Rebeca Sousa, MARTINS 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:53.41 276 1:22.77 1:30.64


